A 3
Mame of the corporate debtor: Varsha G Limited; Date of c of CIRP: June 10, 2022; List of creditors as on: October 01, 2022
List of secured fi il credi {other than fi ial creditors bel to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
Amount of
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | any mutual |Amount of Amount of claim
5l.No. | Meme of creditor Datial Ak eraan Inarser lieuitss it sovared Whether |% voting | contingent | dues, that | claim not Urider werflcoton Remarks, if any
it Amount claimed dmitted aim oy security Interest |6 e related share in claim may be set-| admitted
receip a cl security interest |by guarantee party? o off
1 State Bank of India | 05.07.2022 | 1,60,05,32,300.95 43.51,45,772.00 | Secured Mot Provided NA Na 90.10% = E 1,10,53,86,528.95




